
ALL INFORMATION INCLUDED BELOW IS CORRECT AS AT THE 
TIME THAT OUR BROCHURE WENT TO PRESS BUT PLEASE BE 
AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, 

THIS NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN SUMMARY MAY NOT 
REFLECT THE TRUE CONTENTS OF THE GIFT. 

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS IN 
RELATION TO ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY 
REQUIREMENTS, PLEASE  CONTACT US PRIOR TO 

PURCHASE.



Name of Product Angelic Ginger & Chocolate Chip Biscuits 125g

Manufacturer's Name and Address MacLean’s Highland Bakery, 16 West Road, Forres, Moray, Scotland, IV36 2GW

Supplier Name and Address Angelic Free From Limited, 7 Boswell Crescent, Inverness, Highland, Scotland, IV2 
3ET

Ingredients GLUTEN Free Flour (OAT, Rice), Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed), Chocolate 
Chips (9%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin), Stem 
Ginger (6%), GLUTEN Free OATS, Partially Inverted Refiners Syrup, Raising Agents 
(Mono-Calcium Phosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Water, Ground Ginger (1%), Salt, 
Stabiliser (Xanthan gum), Flavouring. 
Made using Responsibly Sourced Palm Oil. 

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin Scotland

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place.

Instructions for use NA

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2042

Fat 22.9

Carbohydrate 62.5

Fibre 3.2

Energy (kcal) 486

of which saturates 10.5

of which sugars 36.4

Protein 4.7

Salt 1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Mr Filbert's Chocolate Orange Nut Mix  75g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods Limited, Greens Barn, Page Lane, Glastonbury, Somerset, United 
Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Supplier Name and Address Filbert's Fine Foods Limited, Greens Barn, Page Lane, Glastonbury, Somerset, United 
Kingdom, BA6 8NX

Ingredients Roasted Mixed NUTS (49%), (PEANUTS [57%], CASHEWS (NUTS) [26%], ALMONDS 
(NUTS) [17%]), Chocolate Orange Fudge Brownie (24%) (sugar, sweetened 
condensed MILK [MILK, sugar], fondant [sugar, glucose syrup, water], glucose 
syrup, palm oil, cocoa powder, Belgian chocolate [cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, 
SOYA lecithin, natural vanilla flavouring], salted butter, [MILK, salt], vegetable 
glycerine, natural flavouring), Dark Chocolate Coated PEANUTS (24%) (PEANUTS 
[52%], dark chocolate [48%] (sugar, cocoa mass, cocoa butter, whey [MILK], 
vegetable fat [palm SG], Emulsifier: sunflower lecithin, Glazing Agents: gum arabic, 
shellac), Sugar, Orange Oil, Salt, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavouring.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts Yes

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts Yes

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Ambient, Store in a cool, dry place.

Instructions for use Ready to eat

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2433

Fat 42

Carbohydrate 30.8

Fibre 2.9

Energy (kcal) 585

of which saturates 8.5

of which sugars 20.7

Protein 19.4

Salt 0.5

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product The Secret Truffletier Copper Foiled Truffles in Pyramid 55g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Lessiter's Ltd, 61 London Road,  Woolmer Green, Hertfordshire, United Kingdom, 
SG3 6JE

Supplier Name and Address Lessiter's Ltd, 61 London Road, Woolmer Green, Hertfordshire, United Kingdom, 
SG3 6JE

Ingredients sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, fresh cream (MILK), glucose, marc de 
Champagne (4%), sorbitol, skimmed MILK powder, (emulsifier) SOYA lecithin, 
orange oil (2%), natural flavouring.  For allergens, see ingredients in capitals. May 
contain traces of NUTS.  White chocolate contains minimum 30% cocoa butter, 20% 
MILK solids.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans Yes

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions 12 – 20Oc Store in a cool, dry place, out of direct light.

Instructions for use N/A

Alcoholic Strength 4

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2213

Fat 35.5

Carbohydrate 45.8

Fibre 0.4

Energy (kcal) 530

of which saturates 22.2

of which sugars 42.8

Protein 5.6

Salt 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

No

No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Yorkshire Crisp Worcester Sauce 95g

Manufacturer's Name and Address The Yorkshire Crisp Company Ltd, Units 1 - 4 Waleswood Industrial Estate, 
Waleswood Road, Sheffield, South Yorkshire, United Kingdom, S26 5PY

Supplier Name and Address The Yorkshire Crisp Company, Units 1 - 4 Waleswood Industrial Estate, Waleswood 
Road, Sheffield, South Yorkshire, United Kingdom, S26 5PY

Ingredients Ingredients:   Potatoes, Sunflower Oil , Sugar, Sea Salt, Rice Flour, Dried  Worcester 
Sauce (Spirit vinegar, Sugar, Onion, Salt, Tamarind paste, Cloves, Ginger, Garlic), 
Garlic Powder, Natural Flavouring, Dried Lemon Juice, Dried Spirit Vinegar, Yeast 
Extract, Onion Powder, Acidity Regulator: Citric acid, Ginger, Black Pepper, 
Cinnamon, Pimento.

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use NA

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1957.4

Fat 25

Carbohydrate 54.1

Fibre 4.8

Energy (kcal) 468.2

of which saturates 2.2

of which sugars 3

Protein 5.2

Salt 1.4

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Yes

Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers

Free from alcohol

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Easy Bean Cheddar Crunch Chickpea Crispbread 110g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Easy Bean Limited, 1 Mudford Business Park, Mudford, Yeovil, Somerset, United 
Kingdom, BA21 5TF

Supplier Name and Address Easy Bean Ltd, 1 Mudford Business Park, Mudford, Yeovil, Somerset, United 
Kingdom, BA21 5TF

Ingredients Chickpea flour (28%), water, butter (MILK), rice flour, butterMILK (MILK), Mature 
Cheddar Cheese 9% (MILK), polenta, millet, golden linseed, flax seed, sea salt, chia 
seed, baking powder (mono calcium phosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch)

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts Sesame  

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions To keep your Chickpea Crispbreads fresh and crunchy, store in an airtight container after 
opening. Best kept in a cool dry place away from sunlight.

Instructions for use A moreish snack, a canape with drinks or serve with your favourite soup or salad.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 2018

Fat 24.4

Carbohydrate 53

Fibre 7.3

Energy (kcal) 483

of which saturates 13

of which sugars 2.1

Protein 13.2

Salt 2.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes



Name of Product Arden & Amici Gluten Free Panetone 100g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Alpipan, Via Sandro Pertini 11, 55011 Altopascio (LU), LU, Italy, 55011

Supplier Name and Address Arden Fine Foods UK Ltd, 10 Banner Park, Wickmans Drive, Coventry, Warwickshire, 
UK, CV4 9XA

Ingredients MILK, Sultanas (22%), Pasteurised Free Range EGG (15%), Maize Starch, 
Concentrated Butter (Cows'' MILK) (9%), Candied Orange Peel (6%) (Orange Peel, 
Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Acidity Regulator:Citric Acid), Rice Starch, Sugar, Rice 
Flour, Thickener:Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose, Xanthan Gum; Honey, Psyllium 
Husk Powder, Invert Sugar Syrup, Alcohol, Emulsifier:Mono- and Diglycerides of 
Fatty Acids; Flavourings, Yeast, Enzyme, Salt, Acidity Regulator:Citric Acid.  For 
allergens see ingredients in bold.  May contain SESAME, SOYA and MUSTARD

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs Yes

Milk Yes

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame No

May contain statements  Mustard   Sesame Soybeans 

Country of Origin Italy

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place

Instructions for use Best served at room temperature. Starting with the side seam carefully peel the paper case 
from the cake, then peel the paper base away.

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1282

Fat 11.7

Carbohydrate 43.6

Fibre 5.8

Energy (kcal) 306

of which saturates 7.4

of which sugars 21.4

Protein 3.6

Salt 0.26

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No



Name of Product ChicP Velvet Hummus in Pouch 150g

Manufacturer's Name and Address Gama Foods, 84 Goodwin Road, Edmonton, London, United Kingdom, N9 0BJ

Supplier Name and Address ChicP, Tada & Toy, 341 Portobello Road, London, United Kingdom, W10 5SA

Ingredients chickpeas, tahini (SESAME), rapeseed oil, lemon concentrate, vinegar, water, salt & pepper

Containing Allergens

Celery No

Eggs No

Milk No

Soybeans No

Tree Nuts No

Cereals containing gluten 
namely wheat

No

Fish No

Molluscs No

Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide No

Peanuts No

Crustaceans No

Lupin No

Mustard No

Sesame Yes

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Store at room temperature

Instructions for use Tear open pouch to open, once open store in fridge

Alcoholic Strength 0

Nutrition Labelling - Typical value Per 100g / 100ml

Energy (kj) 1464

Fat 28

Carbohydrate 14

Fibre 8.8

Energy (kcal) 354

of which saturates 3.1

of which sugars 0.1

Protein 7.8

Salt 1.1

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/celiac Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes


	FIR_page_unbranded.pdf
	999.1017406
	999.1017674
	999.1017506
	999.1015083

